(i ™
How are we doing?

@Speak vour mind.
Call 364-PACE
Extension 4999

Monday through Friday
8:00am to 5:00pm

Commuter
D Parking
o6th Lot

Q
ey 72
""" 9:30 am northbound
3:15 pm southbound only
<o
<0, X%
%&cmcago Rid
) 5a
N\ it
123rd
l\
Orland
Park

8 Denny’s Re)staurant
8 nd
g @ (Orland Square

No stops are made other
than the above locations.

c
3

- Downtown boarding
g location: 55 E. Monroe

Sh@cag& tM°'"°° =% Palmer House
nion Station —

Norfolk & Western

Dan Ryan Expressway

Need...

e transit information

® bus and rail timetables

e fare, monthly ticket or
ticket-by-mail information?

The RTA Information Center is ready
to help 24 hours a day.

Within Chicago call 836-7000

From the suburbs

call toll-free  1-800-972-7000

For better service call between 6pm and 6am.
The Center is closed on major holidays.
Please call a few days ahead for holiday trav-
el information.

FARES

Pace passports and

CTA monthly passes

Between Downtown Chicago
and:

are not accepted on
Rt. 835
87th
Operated by Pace/

Greyhound Lines Inc.

For Lost and Found
call 781-2963
between 8:00 am &
5:00 pm Monday
thru Friday

Downtown Ticket Office:

Continental Air Transport

33 E. Monroe, Chicago
263-7482

Pace is the Suburban Bus Division of the RTA

Zone D Zone E
Oak Lawn Palos Heights
Chicago Ridge Palos Park
Worth Orland Park
One Way $2.80 3315
One Way
Special User* 1.40 1.60
10-Ride 23.80 26.75
Weekly 22.40 25.20
Monthly 76.60 85.05
Monthly
Special User** 52.50 60.00

*Elderly, handicapped, child,
student, and military.
**Elderly, handicapped, child,

and student.

EXACT FARE NOT REQUIRED
EDITION 1

The schedules, fares and other information in this

t ble are subject to change. Pace does not assume
responsibility for errors in timetables, nor for

inc i ord ge resulting from delayed trains
or buses or failure to make connections.

835

Southwest
Suburban

Chicago Express

Serving
*Orland Park
*Palos Park
*Palos Heights
*Worth
*Chicago Ridge
*Oak Lawn

*Chicago Loop

Service Monday-Friday

Revised Service

July 6, 1987

—10CCE—

Suburban Bus Service




ROUTE 835 SOUTHWEST SUBURBAN-CHICAGO EXPRESS

WEEKDAY WEEKDAY
TO CHICAGO FROM CHICAGO
() BEme i) (O CE) ¢ G)E @ GO RGG DO )
ORLAND PK. ORLAND PK.
ORLAND PK. 143RD & PALOS  PALOS CHICAGO 0AK ARRIVE LEAVE 0AK CHICAGO PALOS PALOS 143RD & ORLAND PK.
(DENNY'S)  BEACON PARK HEIGHTS  WORTH  RIDGE LAWN  CHICAGO CHICAGO  LAWN RIDGE WORTH HEIGHTS  PARK BEACON DENNY'S
6:00am 6:02am 6:07am  6:13am  6:20am  6:22am  6:30am  7:30am 11:30am 12:13pm 12:21pm  12:25pm 12:32pm 12:38pm  12:43pm 12:45pm
- - - - - - 6:41 7:40 %
6:15 6:19 6:27 6:33 6:41 6:45 6:55 7:45 2:05pm _ 2:48 2:56 3:00 3:07 3:13 3:18 3:20
6:30 6:34 6:42 6:48 6:56 7:00 7210 8:00 3=ls D4:13 4:26 4:30 4:37 4:43 4:48 4:50
- - - - - - Tealh 8:05 4:15 5is 13 Hit2] 525 b2 32 5138 5:43 5:45
6:45 6:49 6357 7:03 7xl] 7515 7425 53 %) 4:50 5:48 5:56 6:00 6:07 6:13 6:18 6:20
8:00 8:04 Bel? 8:18 8:26 8:30 8:40 9:30 5:00 5:58 6:06 6:10 bzl 6:23 6:28 6:30
9:30 9:34 9:42 9:48 9:56 1000 C10%172 10:50 5210 6:08 6:16 6:20 6:27 633 6:38 6:40
bi1i25 61223 6:31 6:35 6:42 | 6:48 6153 6:55
1:00pm 1:04pm 1:12pm _ 1:18pm  1:26pm  1:30pm _ 1:40pm _ 2:15pm 5150 6:43 651 6:55 7:02 7:08 T$13 7315
380 3:34 3:42 3:48 3156 4:00 4:10 5:00 E7:45 8:28 8:36 8:40 8:47 | 8:53 8:58 9:00
BOARDING LOCATIONS 1
Denny's Restaurant in Orland Square Weekdays only. No Saturday, Sunday or Holiday Service. No smoking on Route }
S.E. corner of Beacon at 143rd St. 835 coaches. |
Sﬁﬁ;:ﬂh:ﬁ;:;iiiﬂﬁﬁ;mSl C - This trip will stop at 104th/Cicero at 10:05 to board passengers. ;
b ; - D - This trip will stop at 104th/Cicero to let off passengers. |
T E - This trip will stop at Union Station (N.W. Corner of Adams and Canal) at |
Yourell at Tully 7:50 to board passengers.
S.E. corner of Monroe and Wabash St. |
J
Metra N&W To Chicago--Weekdays From Chicago--we%kdays
TRAIN NUMBERS TRAIN NUMBERS
CONNECTING ! ;
SERVICES PARKING | ZONES |STATIONS 4 6 8 STATIONS 3 5 7 11
AM AM AM PM Pl PM PM
C E Orland Park 6:30 | 7:05 | 7:33 - - CHICAGO (Union Station)| 4:30 | 4:57 | 5:30 | 6:45 -
(2 “E [Palos Park 6:35 | 7:10 | 7:38 - - Landers A:56 | 5:23 | 5:56 | 7:11 -
Pace b D Worth 6:39 | 7:14 | 7:42 - -- Ashburn 4:58 | 5:25 | 5:58 | 7:13 -
Pace C D Chicago Ridge 6:42 | 7:17 | 7:45 - -— Oak Lawn 5:04 | 5:31 | 6:04 | 7:19 -
Pace b D Oak Lawn 6:46 | 7:21 | 7:49 - - Chicago Ridge 5:08 | 5: 6:08 | 7:23 -
e C C Ashburn 6:51 | 7:26 | 7:54 - -- Worth 5:10 | 5:37 | 6:10 | 7:25 -
CTA C ¢ Landers 6:53 | 7:28 | 7: -- - Palos Park b: 14 Ebs41] 6:14 1) '7:29 --
Metra,CTA,Amt rak A |CHICAGD (Union Station)| 7:27 | 8:02 | 8:30 | -- = OrTand Park 5:27 | 5:54 | 6:27 | 7:32 | --
PARKING: Number of spaces available at "c' is 0-99; “b", 100-499; “a", 500 or more.




	Pace835_1987-07-06(1).pdf
	Pace835_1987-07-06(2).pdf

